


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11317/2024

Deendayal S/o Bhorya

----Petitioner

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Mangyaram

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Kishan Yogi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

16/10/2025

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

TN/7